FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2015-03-22

Sélectif Championnat National 2 Slalom
20117166 - Finales - Lathus

Catégorie J

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Manon Durand C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 136.27+2 16h07:15+21 | 138.27 | 343.01 | 265.41
47483647
2 2 A | Hind Jamili Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 137.93+6 16h05:45+21 | 143.93 | 395.35 | 380.27
47483647
3 4 A | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 178.05+502 | 16h05:00+21 | 680.05 | 5352.5 | 364.65
47483647 8
4 3B |Emilie Lhomme Canoe Kayak Dolois 125.8+202 14h12:45+21 | 327.8 | 2100.5 | 247.03
47483647 1
5 4 B | Heloise Geffray Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 173.34+204 | 14h12:00+21 | 377.34 | 2558.5 | 341.16
47483647 8
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 A | Thomas Launay Club Canoe Kayak Guerledan 107.63+0 15h32:45+0 | 107.63 | 201.87 | 220.77
2 8 A | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 108.73+0 15h22:15+0 | 108.73 | 213.49 | 246.44
3 11 A | Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 107.1+4 15h23:00+21 | 111.1 | 238.55 | 180.9
47483647
4 13 A |Jules Chaumet Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 109.68+2 15h30:30+21 | 111.68 | 244.67 | 211.66
47483647
5 15 A | Alexandre Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud 110.4+4 15h29:45+21 | 114.4 | 273.41 | 189.13
47483647
6 17 A | Ronan Gouzien Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 111.78+4 15h26:00+21 | 115.78 288 257.4
47483647
7 19 A | Christopher Lucas Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 119.24+2 15h26:45+21 | 121.24 | 345.7 | 259.83
47483647
8 20 A | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 124.78+2 15h32:00+21 | 126.78 | 404.24 | 218.86
47483647
9 2B |Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 107.18+2 13h31:30+21 | 109.18 | 223.25 | 191.57
47483647
10 3 B | Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 109.78+0 13h43:30+0 | 109.78 | 229.59 | 200.7
11 8 B | Theo Lefetey Canoe Kayak Club France 114.93+0 13h42:00+0 | 114.93 | 284.01 | 262.38
12 11 B |Issam Chakir Canoe Kayak Club France 118.87+0 13h30:00+0 | 118.87 | 325.65 | 237.96
13 17 B | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak 135.51+2 13h39:45+21 | 137.51 | 522.63 | 233.3

47483647
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[6721b)

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Axelle Armanini - Alicia Gallot | Ancerville-bar Le Duc 177.42+206 | 16h53:00+21 | 383.42 | 2337.0 | 376.41
47483647 7
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 A |Issam Chakir - Tom Maffeis Canoe Kayak Club France 128.61+2 16h01:15+21 | 130.61 | 381.97 | 410.59
47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak 103.94+2 17h08:15+21 | 105.94 - -
47483647
2 3 A | Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 111.5+0 17h05:15+0 | 111.5 = =
3 14 A | Raphael Jean Tardoire Canoe Kayak 128.91+4 16h54:45+20 | 132.91 - -
0020
4 17 A | Dylan Sourbe Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 113.94+50 | 16h59:15+21 | 163.94 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 107.11+0 15h59:45+0 | 107.11 | 116.24 | 146.84
2 7 A | Lisa Mouffle Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 112.13+0 15h56:45+0 | 112.13 | 165.54 | 179.83
3 8 A |Hind Jamili Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 112.46+0 15h49:15+0 | 112.46 | 168.78 | 260.93
4 9 A |Joey Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 113.21+0 15h48:30+0 | 113.21 | 176.14 | 136.93
5 12 A | Marjorie Delassus Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 110.55+6 15h57:30+21 | 116.55 | 208.94 | 174.9
47483647
6 14 A | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 114.78+2 15h50:45+21 | 116.78 | 211.19 | 210.34
47483647
7 15 A | Candice Brondel Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 117.77+0 15h40:15+0 | 117.77 | 220.91 | 272.56
8 16 A | Axelle Armanini Ancerville-bar Le Duc 115.97+2 15h52:15+20 | 117.97 | 222.88 | 261.64
0
9 19 A | Rozenn Le Page Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 117.86+2 15h41:00+21 | 119.86 | 241.44 | 270.02
47483647
10 21 A | Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak 118.24+4 15h43:15+21 | 122.24 | 264.81 | 173.54
47483647
11 23 A | Emilie Lhomme Canoe Kayak Dolois 120.69+4 15h41:45+21 | 124.69 | 288.87 | 185.87

47483647




12 24 A | Lisa Robin Red Star Club Champigny 119.96+6 15h42:30+21 | 125.96 | 301.34 | 253.8
47483647

13 30 A | Manon Durand C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 129.56+4 15h46:15+21 | 133.56 | 375.97 | 217.82
47483647

14 1B |Lea Grison J.s.p.a. Mayenne 117.38+2 13h55:30+21 | 119.38 | 241.73 | 236.72
47483647

15 4 B |Zelie Wendling Kayak Club De Metz 125.94+0 14h06:00+0 | 125.94 | 306.14 | 282.18

16 5B | Eva Dauvergne Red Star Club Champigny 123.98+2 14h00:45+20 | 125.98 | 306.54 | 291.36

00000

17 8 B | Astrid Coste Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 123.79+4 13h50:15+21 | 127.79 | 324.3 | 269.71
47483647

18 11 B | Heloise Geffray Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 124.77+4 13h48:45+21 | 128.77 | 333.93 | 181.28
47483647

19 12 B | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 129.38+0 14h00:00+0 | 129.38 | 339.92 | 255.01

20 15 B | Alicia Gallot Ancerville-bar Le Duc 128.36+2 13h54:00+21 | 130.36 | 349.54 | 286.31
47483647

21 21 B | Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 126.49+8 13h57:00+21 | 134.49 | 390.1 | 273.84
47483647

22 22 B | Morgane Foligne Muret Olympique C.k. 133.8+2 13h49:30+21 | 135.8 | 402.96 | 267.96
47483647

23 23 B | Alice Lachaudru Canoe Kayak Uzerche 132.13+4 13h52:30+21 | 136.13 | 406.2 | 242.32
47483647

24 25 B | Elsa Cailhol M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 137.74+4 14h03:00+21 | 141.74 | 461.29 | 311.07
47483647

25 27 B | Louise Bichet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 142.1+6 13h54:45+21 | 148.1 | 523.74 | 235.76
47483647

26 28 B | Lucie Cecile Red Star Club Champigny 149.32+0 13h58:30+0 | 149.32 | 535.72 | 286.64

27 29 B | Lucie Freyssinet Canoe Kayak Uzerche 130.78+52 | 13h47:15+21 | 182.78 | 864.27 | 272.79
47483647

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 4 A | Antoine Gaillard Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 97.29+0 16h48:30+0 | 97.29 | 144.01 | 154.49

2 20 A | Sebastien Nouvel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 99.58+0 16h38:45+0 | 99.58 | 169.42 | 154.01

3 21 A | Edgar Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 97.74+2 16h47:00+21 | 99.74 | 171.19 | 166.95
47483647

4 23 A | Johann Loiseau Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 100.02+0 16h27:30+0 | 100.02 | 174.3 | 188.38

5 25 A | Gregoire Guerin C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 100.76+0 16h23:45+0 | 100.76 | 182.51 | 166.05

6 30 A | Loic Bertoia Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 99.4+2 16h30:30+21 | 101.4 | 189.61 | 180.15
47483647

7 34 A | Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac 103.11+0 16h16:15+0 | 103.11 | 208.59 | 205.62

8 39 A | Theo Lecomte J.s.p.a. Mayenne 103.07+2 16h17:00+21 | 105.07 | 230.33 | 218.77
47483647

9 49 A | Leo Fournier Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 105.78+2 16h08:45+20 | 107.78 | 260.4 | 197.75

00
10 54 A | Mathieu Monier Ckc Vallee De L'ain 121.71+4 16h19:15+21 | 125.71 | 459.35 | 207.87

47483647




11

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32

33

34

55 A

60 A

3B
6B
12B
13B

16 B
17B
18B

19B
21 8B
22B

258

26 B
31 B
33B
358

38B
39B
52 B

53 B

54 B

59B

60 B

Thomas Durand

Louis Midy

Matheo Lebaindre
Paul Cornut-chauvinc
Hugo Simon

Jeremy Lecollinet

David Mingasson
Erwan Rouch

Corentin Douady

Adrien Verite
Manuel Savels

Hugues Moret

Theo Celjo

Nathan Boudaillez
Paul Gestin
Morgan Le Friec

Lucas Galmiche

Nathan Aubert
Arthur Favennec

Jules Guilbaud

Pierre Giudicelli

Adrien Maire

Louis Masson

Fabien Lanao

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Albi Kayak Canoe

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.
V.p.a. Pont D'arc
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Lagny
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Getigne Canoe Kayak

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Club Nautique De Rivery
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Red Star Club Champigny

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

122.19+4

111.86+102

100.05+0
101.71+0
103.97+0
102.05+2

104.41+0
104.46+0
102.98+2

105.41+0
105.97+0
104+2

100.38+6

106.52+0
107.38+0
108.21+0
104.67+4

110.35+0
110.75+0
120.87+8

99.568+52

105.3+52

103.6+102

93.83+252

16h14:45+21
47483647

16h14:00+21
47483647

14h23:15+0
14h17:15+0
14h48:00+0

14h42:00+21
47483647

14h35:15+0
14h24:00+0

14h51:45+20
000

14h33:45+0
14h22:30+0

14h57:00+21
47483647

14h45:00+21
47483647

14h28:30+0
14h30:45+0
14h27:45+0

14h51:00+21
47483647

14h24:45+0
14h54:45+0

14h54:00+21
47483647

14h31:30+21
47483647

14h19:30+50
0000002

14h59:15+21
47483647

14h48:45+21
47483647

126.19

213.86

100.05
101.71
103.97
104.05

104.41
104.46
104.98

105.41
105.97
106

106.38

106.52
107.38
108.21
108.67

110.35
110.75
128.87

151.58

157.3

205.6

345.83

464.68

1437.4

179.63
198.05
223.13
224.02

228.01
228.57
234.34

239.11
245.32
245.65

249.87

251.42
260.97
270.18
275.28

293.92
298.36
499.41

751.4

814.87

1350.8

2906.7

225.4

206.47

212.13
172.65
241.18
219.78

229.19
251.04
200.88

211.8
196.59
246.82

187.86

251.28
217.7

207.88

200.51

250.89
236.54
191.19

139.5

184.09

199.97

182.44




